A61 London Rd - Broadfield Rd
Highway Improvement Scheme

Version: 2.0
Date: 22/06/17
Status: Draft
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Prelim / Feasibility
Feasibility Design
Indicative Cost Estimate
Option choice/approval
RSA 1
Preferred Scheme Agreed
Preparation of Funding Bid
Submit Funding Bid
Funding Approved (Assumed Autumn 2017)
Consultation including TRO
Appoint Agents for Land Acquisition
Land Negotiations
Land Secured by Negotaition
SCC Gateway Approval
Preferred Scheme Approved
Detail Design
Detail Design
Collate and Issue for pricing
Pricing
SCC Gateway Approval
Release to Construction
Contracts
Construction order
Execute Contracts
Construction
Mobilisation
Construction (incl Demolition and Site Prep)

Snagging & Commisioning

275 days
10 wks

3 wks
1wk

4 wks

0 days

9 wks

0 days

0 days
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33 wks

0 days

4 wks
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1wk

280 days
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Mon 06/02/17

Mon 06/02/17

Mon 17/04/17

Mon 08/05/17

Mon 15/05/17

Fri 09/06/17

Mon 01/05/17

Fri 30/06/17

Tue 31/10/17

Mon 12/06/17

Fri 09/06/17

Mon 12/06/17

Fri 26/01/18

Mon 29/01/18

Fri 23/02/18

Mon 26/02/18

Mon 26/02/18

Mon 27/08/18

Mon 24/09/18

Mon 15/10/18

Fri 09/11/18

Mon 12/11/18

Mon 12/11/18

Mon 19/11/18

Mon 26/11/18

Mon 26/11/18

Mon 21/01/19

Mon 09/12/19

Fri 23/02/18

Fri 14/04/17

Fri 05/05/17

Fri 12/05/17

Fri 09/06/17

Fri 09/06/17

Fri 30/06/17

Fri 30/06/17

Tue 31/10/17

Fri 26/01/18

Fri 09/06/17

Fri 26/01/18

Fri 26/01/18

Fri 23/02/18

Fri 23/02/18

Fri 09/11/18

Fri 24/08/18

Fri 21/09/18

Fri 12/10/18

Fri 09/11/18

Fri 09/11/18

Fri 23/11/18

Fri 16/11/18

Fri 23/11/18

Fri 20/12/19

Fri 18/01/19

Fri 06/12/19

Fri 20/12/19
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